1777
1778
1779
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1786
1787
1788
1789
1790
1791
1792
1793
1794
1795
1796
1797
1798
1799
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825

4/1/25 9:44:33
4/2/25 16:47:50
4/2/25 23:28:10

4/4/25 9:04:53
4/4/25 10:03:37
4/4/25 10:22:30
4/4/25 13:46:08
4/4/25 15:48:33
4/4/25 17:06:33

4/6/25 9:49:12
4/6/25 22:10:37

4/7/25 6:31:32

4/8/25 9:22:29
4/8/25 14:51:12
4/8/25 15:33:12
4/8/25 20:24:07
4/9/25 10:02:49

4/10/25 16:03:16
4/11/25 10:38:59
4/11/25 15:15:21
4/11/25 16:01:15
4/12/25 14:08:07
4/12/25 14:31:02
4/15/25 11:52:23
4/15/25 15:11:28
4/15/25 15:45:42
4/15/25 15:50:50
4/16/25 10:41:20
4/16/25 11:51:32
4/16/25 11:57:51
4/16/25 12:12:41
4/16/25 14:32:41
4/16/25 15:26:52
4/17/25 9:33:29
4/17/25 11:10:01
4/18/25 14:31:05
4/19/25 11:37:19
4/23/25 11:18:41
4/23/25 13:43:22
4/23/25 16:22:16
4/23/25 17:29:51
4/23/25 17:53:22
4/24/25 10:17:33
4/24/25 14:35:16
4/25/25 9:49:20
4/25/25 9:58:46
4/25/25 10:29:03
4/25/25 16:39:14
4/26/25 10:12:20

4/1/25 9:44:42 anonymous
4/2/25 16:47:53 anonymous
4/2/25 23:33:17 anonymous
4/4/25 9:05:45 anonymous
4/4/25 10:04:44 anonymous
4/4/25 10:22:58 anonymous
4/4/25 13:49:45 anonymous
4/4/25 15:50:30 anonymous
4/4/25 17:07:02 anonymous
4/6/25 9:50:13 anonymous
4/6/25 22:11:13 anonymous
4/7/25 6:33:51 anonymous
4/8/25 9:23:59 anonymous
4/8/25 14:53:07 anonymous
4/8/25 15:36:37 anonymous
4/8/25 20:30:30 anonymous
4/9/25 10:03:20 anonymous
4/10/25 16:04:25 anonymous
4/11/25 10:39:44 anonymous
4/11/25 15:17:05 anonymous
4/11/25 16:03:24 anonymous
4/12/25 14:09:58 anonymous
4/12/25 14:32:29 anonymous
4/15/25 11:56:09 anonymous
4/15/25 15:11:39 anonymous
4/15/25 15:46:49 anonymous
4/15/25 15:58:04 anonymous
4/16/25 10:43:12 anonymous
4/16/25 11:53:18 anonymous
4/16/25 12:03:03 anonymous
4/16/25 12:13:42 anonymous
4/16/25 14:32:51 anonymous
4/16/25 15:31:24 anonymous

4/17/25 9:34:58 anonymous
4/17/25 11:10:25 anonymous
4/18/25 14:32:48 anonymous
4/19/25 11:41:30 anonymous
4/23/25 11:20:30 anonymous
4/23/25 13:43:38 anonymous
4/23/25 16:23:43 anonymous
4/23/25 17:32:33 anonymous
4/23/25 17:54:22 anonymous
4/24/25 10:19:12 anonymous
4/24/25 14:36:49 anonymous

4/25/25 9:56:11 anonymous

4/25/25 9:59:55 anonymous
4/25/25 10:30:22 anonymous
4/25/25 16:40:13 anonymous
4/26/25 10:14:14 anonymous



1826 4/27/25 19:18:00 4/27/25 19:18:35 anonymous
1827 4/29/25 9:44:25 4/29/25 9:45:18 anonymous
1828 4/29/25 14:14:02 4/29/25 14:14:11 anonymous



Overall, how was your experience of our s|

Good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Neither good nor poor
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Neither good nor poor
Good
Very good
Very good
Poor
Very good
Very good
Good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Good
Very good
Good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very poor
Very good
Neither good nor poor
Very good
Very good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Good
Very good
Good
Good



Very good
Very good
Very good



