ID	c	tart time	Completion time	Email	Name
ID	1777	4/1/25 9:44:33	·		Name
	1778	4/2/25 16:47:50	4/1/25 9:44:42 4/2/25 16:47:53	•	
	1779	4/2/25 23:28:10	4/2/25 23:33:17	· ·	
	1780	4/4/25 9:04:53	4/4/25 9:05:45	•	
	1781	4/4/25 10:03:37	4/4/25 10:04:44	·	
	1782	4/4/25 10:03:37	4/4/25 10:22:58	•	
	1783	4/4/25 13:46:08	4/4/25 13:49:45	<u> </u>	
	1784	4/4/25 15:48:33	4/4/25 15:50:30	•	
	1785	4/4/25 17:06:33	4/4/25 17:07:02	•	
	1786	4/6/25 9:49:12	4/6/25 9:50:13	· ·	
	1787	4/6/25 22:10:37	4/6/25 22:11:13	<u> </u>	
	1788	4/7/25 6:31:32	4/7/25 6:33:51	•	
	1789	4/8/25 9:22:29	4/8/25 9:23:59	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1790	4/8/25 14:51:12	4/8/25 14:53:07	•	
	1790	4/8/25 15:33:12	4/8/25 15:36:37	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1791	4/8/25 20:24:07	4/8/25 20:30:30		
	1792	4/9/25 10:02:49	4/9/25 10:03:20		
	1794	4/10/25 16:03:16	4/10/25 16:04:25	•	
	1795	4/11/25 10:38:59	4/11/25 10:39:44	<u> </u>	
	1796	4/11/25 15:15:21	4/11/25 15:17:05	·	
	1796	4/11/25 15:15:21	4/11/25 15:17:05		
	1798	4/11/25 10:01:15		•	
	1799	4/12/25 14:31:02	4/12/25 14:09:58 4/12/25 14:32:29	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1800	4/15/25 11:52:23		•	
	1801	4/15/25 11:32:23	4/15/25 11:56:09	•	
	1802	• •	4/15/25 15:11:39 4/15/25 15:46:49	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1802	4/15/25 15:45:42	• •		
		4/15/25 15:50:50 4/16/25 10:41:20	4/15/25 15:58:04	•	
	1804	4/16/25 10:41:20	4/16/25 10:43:12 4/16/25 11:53:18		
	1805	· ·		•	
	1806	4/16/25 11:57:51	4/16/25 12:03:03		
	1807	4/16/25 12:12:41	4/16/25 12:13:42	•	
	1808	4/16/25 14:32:41 4/16/25 15:26:52	4/16/25 14:32:51		
	1809	<u> </u>	4/16/25 15:31:24	•	
	1810	4/17/25 9:33:29 4/17/25 11:10:01	4/17/25 9:34:58		
	1811		4/17/25 11:10:25	•	
	1812	4/18/25 14:31:05	4/18/25 14:32:48	<u> </u>	
	1813	4/19/25 11:37:19	4/19/25 11:41:30	•	
	1814	4/23/25 11:18:41	4/23/25 11:20:30	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1815	4/23/25 13:43:22	4/23/25 13:43:38		
	1816	4/23/25 16:22:16	4/23/25 16:23:43	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	1817	4/23/25 17:29:51	4/23/25 17:32:33	•	
	1818	4/23/25 17:53:22	4/23/25 17:54:22	•	
	1819	4/24/25 10:17:33	4/24/25 10:19:12	-	
	1820	4/24/25 14:35:16	4/24/25 14:36:49	·	
	1821	4/25/25 9:49:20	4/25/25 9:56:11	•	
	1822	4/25/25 9:58:46	4/25/25 9:59:55	· ·	
	1823	4/25/25 10:29:03	4/25/25 10:30:22		
	1824	4/25/25 16:39:14	4/25/25 16:40:13	· ·	
	1825	4/26/25 10:12:20	4/26/25 10:14:14	anonymous	

1826	4/27/25 19:18:00	4/27/25 19:18:35 anonymous
1827	4/29/25 9:44:25	4/29/25 9:45:18 anonymous
1828	4/29/25 14:14:02	4/29/25 14:14:11 anonymous

Overall, how was your experience of our s
Good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Neither good nor poor
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Neither good nor poor
Good
Very good
Very good
Poor
Very good
Very good
Good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Good
Very good
Good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very poor
Very good
Neither good nor poor
Very good
Very good
Good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Very good
Good
Very good
Good
Good

Very good	
Very good	
Very good	